900280908 02/21/2014

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHAFER BOWERS CORPORATION		02/21/2014	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Halpres Inc	
Street Address:	23555 GOLDEN SPRINGS DR A2	
City:	DIAMOND BAR	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91765	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	74321386	B.C. ETHIC
Registration Number:	1771576	B.C. ETHIC

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 6262744991

Email: gtfmnow@yahoo.com

Correspondent Name: Mark Zacher

Address Line 1: 23555 GOLDEN SPRINGS DR A2
Address Line 4: Diamond Bar, CALIFORNIA 91765

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	mark zacher
Signature:	/mark zacher/
Date:	02/21/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment 1#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005221 FRAME: 0702 P \$65.00 /4321386

ASSIGNMENT

Date: February 21, 2014

FOR VALUE RECEIVED, the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to:

Halpres, Inc., a California Corporation,

all rights, ownership, title and beneficial interest to the trademark B.C. Ethic, bearing serial number 74321386 and registration number 1771576.

Shafer, Bowers Corporation

By: Mark Zacher, President

1

TRADEMARK

REEL: 005221 FRAME: 0703